
1

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

item:
ean:
upc:
case:
srp:

marshmallow pop

MT0001

8oz gummy bag

GT0809

8oz gummy bag

GT0809

8oz gummy bag

GT0811

8oz gummy bag

GT0809

PC61765
N/A
805219617656*

PC61760
N/A
805219617601*

PC61762-1
N/A
805219617625*

PC61763
N/A
805219617632*

PC61639
9781690258476

12
$1.99

805219616390*
12

$3.99
12

$3.99
12

$3.99
12

$3.99

2026 Sweets APO

ships in PDQ
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6oz chocolate chip cookies

CT0606

6oz sprinkled shortbread 

cookies

CT0608

6oz honey graham cookies

CT0616

6oz honey graham cookies

CT0616

PC61097
N/A
805219610978*

PC61773
N/A
805219617731*

PC61772
N/A
805219617724*

PC61769
N/A

12
$3.99

805219617694*
12

$3.99
12

$3.99
12

$3.99

2026 Cookie APO
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